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1111 AMa/Wia.oo/DaDlop/Y..aha/Oatarwaar./ 15 4 HON Edward McDuffie 603 TN 2:03:06
nil' /r...g.r/llazzi../El.ots/Koo •• /Acez:bia/DIS 16 4 KTM Scott Wolfe 699 PA 2:03:26

QrIlDCl•• ticmal. ez:o.. Country Seri •• 17 4 YAM Jeffrey Davenport 917 GA 2:04:19
Bound 2 - IfaOOD, c:.A 18 4 KTM Michael Melniczuk 655 NJ 2:04:26

Karch 6 , 7, UII 19 4 RAW Samuel Allen 218 IN 2:04:49
IIOBB'IBQBID USUL'lS 20 4 HON Ryan Shepherd 415 TN 2:06:01

125/200 C 21 4 RAW Mark Brooks 889 IN 2:06:27
1 4 RAW Brandon Coffey 865 FL 1:56:45 22 4 KTM Michael Wist 574 PA 2:06:32
2 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 137 WV 1:57:13 23 4 HON Carl Baxter 631 OH 2:06:37
3 4 SUZ Tom Meyers Jr 360 PA 1:57:28 24 4 HON Bob Beadling 808 PA 2:06:45
4 4 RAW Sam Nelson 555 GA 1:58:29 25 4 KTM John Bald 221 PA 2:08:39
5 4 RAW Shaun Dailey 918 GA 1:59:28 26 4 KTM Hollis Thornton 598 GA 2:09:44
6 4 RAW Matthew Gillard 232 GA 2:02:43 27 4 KTM Gary Overton 549 GA 2:09:49
7 4 RAW Scott Watkins 214 OH 2:02:58 28 4 SUZ Johnie Hall 287 IN 2:11:07
8 4 SUZ Charles York 650 IN 2:04:20 29 4 RAW Dan Kormos 680 PA 2:11:15
9 4 RAW Lance Johnson 446 GA 2:04:50 30 4 SUZ Steve Stansel 600 GA 2:11:20
10 4 KTM Jeffrey Eggleston 219 OH 2:05:07 31 4 RAW Stephen Guenther 267 PA 2:12:36
11 4 KTM Eric Spencer 143 PA 2:05:13 32 4 GAS Lance Rice 692 TN 2:13:01
12 4 KTM Christopher Wahle 769 GA 2:05:20 33 4 YAM Randy Ovitt 653 Ma 2:13:11
13 4 YAM Travis Sullivan 569 OH 2:06:01 34 4 KTM Adam Zeird 538 GA 2:15:36
14 4 YAM William Bova 790 WV 2:07:31 35 4 KTM Steven Melniczuk 656 NJ 2:15:41
15 4 RAW Elijah Derryberry 425 GA 2:07:52 36 4 HON Nathan Thamb 430 GA 2:19:05
16 4 SUZ Randy Carpenter 925 OH 2:07:58 37 4 KAW John Stewart 563 GA 2:19:15
17 4 KTM Marshall Goode 995 SC 2:08:09 38 4 KTM Paul Rydzewski 572 OH 2:22:31
18 4 KTM Luke Durham 553 GA 2:09:00 39 3 RAW Travis McAtee 203 OH 1:28:17
19 4 KTM Kenneth Goode 488 SC 2:10:25 40 3 SUZ Justin Schwartz 271 OH 1:44:11
20 4 HON David Martin 592 OH 2:10:43 41 3 RAW James Rowley 299 SC 1:44:14
21 4 KTM Michael Fraser 432 GA 2:11:19 42 3 GAS Gary Kaylor 672 TN 1:44:31
22 4 KTM Kenneth Ettinger 944 PA 2:11:23 43 3 RAW Dave Guenther 689 PA 1:44:39
23 4 GAS Billy Miller 207 TN 2:13:48 44 3 YAM Gary Grey 589 GA 1:45:35
24 4 RAW Heidi Landon 516 CT 2:16:14 45 3 SUZ Jose Paredes 530 GA 1:45:43
25 4 RAW Richard Bruce 537 IL 2:16:35 46 3 KTM Larry Ferguson 578 GA 1:46:12
26 4 KTM Ryan Hardwick 416 TN 2:16:45 47 3 HON David Carter 423 GA 1:46:59
27 4 KAW Richard Mellon 986 SC 2:16:51 48 3 KTM Howard Roher 667 PA 1:48:11
28 4 HON Shawn Cotter 300 PA 2:18:00 49 3 KTM Scott Fraser 434 GA 1:48:51
29 4 SUZ Matthew McCoy 559 SC 2:18:25 50 3 YAM ,Neal Seelinger 491 PA 1:48:57
30 4 RAW Chris Conner 256 IN 2:19:17 51 3 YAM Ben Wappelhorst 319 MO 1:49:49
31 3 SUZ Clint Edwards 180 OH 1:43:18 52 3 HON Len Nelson 450 GA 1:50:47
32 3 YAM Timothy Blalock 431 SC 1:43:37 53 3 SUZ Chris Maison 916 PA 1:51:09
33 3 HON Dan Bull 385 MI 1:44:49 54 3 RAW Justin Price 522 TN 1:52:05
34 3 RAW Stephen Berry 193 OH 1:46:07 55 3 KAW Burt Schieberl 419 OH 1:59:18
35 3 HON Adam Simcock 943 MA 1:46:32 56 3 SUZ Craig Risch 651 \1 1:59:23
36 3 KTM Garrett Snyder 720 MD 1:47:48 57 3 SUZ Ryan Brown 577 PA 2:02:34
37 3 YAM Joshua McCoy 964 WV 1:48:06 58 2 KTM Mark Gundrum 681 Pa 1:05:16
38 3 RAW Shaun Harold 317 WV 1:49:28 59 2 HON Greg Huff 822 GA 1:06:10
39 3 RAW Chris Rowley 224 SC 1:52:05 60 2 KTM Robert Bell 551 SC 1:31:43
40 3 RAW John Innon 994 GA 1:52:46 61 2 KTM John Fogle 597 SC 1:50:21
41 3 RAW Brandon Maxwell 210 PA 1:53:24 62 1 HON Dewey Thomas 449 AL 0:24:47
42 3 KTM Andy Hall 546 TN 2:00:20 63 1 RAW David Gillespie 566 AL 0:40:30
43 2 KTM Mark Schell 594 GA 1:09:38
44 2 RAW Dawn Silvia 901 CT 1:14:17 4-Stroke C
45 2 HON Jason Deveney 565 GA 1:37:52 1 4 YAM Todd Ritch 696 CT 2:01:31
46 2 HON Fred Helbig 428 MD 1:53:42 2 4 YAM David Davis 596 GA 2:04:31
47 1 KAW Luke Stouffer 212 OH 0:28:21 3 4 YAM Michael Read 409 PA 2:08:32
48 1 KAW Robert Douglas 657 GA 0:36:58 4 4 YAM Noel S Cook 333 NC 2:08:38
49 1 HON Christa Hargett 503 GA 0:49:51 5 4 HON George Yount 676 NC 2:08:59

6 4 HSB John Addington 648 OH 2:09:04
250/0pen C 7 4 RAW Keith Davis 413 GA 2:09:28
1 4 HON Shawn Downing 477 PA 1:54:47 8 4 HON Leland Scruggs 429 SC 2:09:40
2 4 KTM Heath Henderson 644 SC 1:55:49 9 4 HON Pierce Ferriter 250 OH 2:09:44
3 4 KTM Len Kapton 684 PA 1:55:54 10 4 HON Dwight Staphin 407 SC 2:10:31
4 4 HON Tim Myers 682 SC 1:56:29 11 4 YAM Ricky Doores 879 TN 2:10:49
5 4 RAW Toby Boyd 257 SC 1:56:37 12 4 HON Sandy Coker 527 GA 2:11:05
6 4 SUZ Sean Dillon 599 GA 1:58:21 13 4 RAW Stewart Redden 167 KY 2:11:40
7 4 SUZ John Davidwix 424 SC 1:58:48 14 4 HSB John Blackman 583 GA 2:12:09
8 4 YAM James Earley 570 PA 1:58:54 15 4 HON Ronnie Parrish 439 GA 2:14:18
9 4 HON Mico Borsuk 381 PA 2:00:35 16 4 HON Charles Litzel 213 PA 2:15:20
10 4 YAM Cory Roenrk 255 PA 2:00:50 17 3 RAW Alan Goddale 930 CT 1:41:20
11 4 SUZ Eric Hone 404 PA 2:02:28 18 3 HON Simon Wilson 539 VA 1:41:23
12 4 KTM Karl Dodson 153 PA 2:02:39 19 3 RAW Lanny Zeunges 909 MD 1:42:40
13 4 KTM Edward Meyer 677 GA 2:02:44 20 3 HON Aaron Dean 451 GA 1:42:55
14 4 HON Shannon Hayes 971 KY 2:02:57 21 3 SUZ Chuck Hancock 438 WV 1:43:03

22 3 YAM Tommy Stewart 673 GA 1;43;13
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23 3 SUZ Tommy Tomlinson 437 VA 1:43:45 53 4 KAW Jack Falbo 149 WV 2:05:13
24 3 YAM Don Beadling 809 PA 1:45:39 54 4 KTM Christopher Wahle 769 GA 2:05:20
25 3 YAM Tony Rion 877 TN 1:45:44 55 4 HON Jack McDonough 584 GA 2:05:26
26 3 YAM Scott Harper 303 GA 1:48:06 57 4 HON Ryan Shepherd 415 TN 2:06:01
27 3 YAM Beau McGrew 876 IN 1:48:13 56 4 YAM Travis Sullivan 569 OH 2:06:01
28 3 HON Mark Albertson 241 GA 1:48:47 58 4 YAM Frederick Schmidt 624 PA 2:06:20
29 3 HON Aaron Moore 767 IL 1:49:14 59 4 GAS Rodney Holden 542 TN 2:06:26
30 3 YAM Tim Hogan 894 FL 1:49:21 60 4 KAW Mark Brooks 889 IN 2:06:27
31 3 HSB Scott Voorheis 448 GA 1:49:34 61 4 KTM Michael Wist 574 PA 2:06:32
32 3 HON David Price 397 VA 1:49:49 62 4 HON Carl Baxter 631 OH 2:06:37
33 3 HON Stacey Snead 170 OH 1:50:09 63 4 HON Steve Johnson 640 OH 2:06:44
34 3 HSB Mark Henry 579 GA 1:50:19 64 4 HON Bob Beadling 808 PA 2:06:45
35 3 SUZ Jeffrey Shearin 693 NC 1:52:58 65 4 HON David Scearce 864 NC 2:06:47
36 3 HON Gregory Townsend 582 GA 1:55:33 66 4 SUZ Mark Willman 196 PA 2:07:04
37 3 KAW Jon Davis 698 GA 2:00:48 67 4 YAM William Bova 790 WV 2:07:31
38 3 YAM James Embro 585 GA 2:02:13 68 4 YAM Steve Futo 535 GA 2:07:50
39 2 YAM Jason Miller 403 GA 1:06:07 69 4 KAW Elijah Derryberry 425 GA 2:07:52
40 2 KAW Bobby Thornton 697 GA 1:17:39 70 4 SUZ Randy Carpenter 925 OH 2:07:58
41 1 HON Tim Monsrud 417 GA 0:29:35 71 4 KTM Marshall Goode 995 SC 2:08:09

72 4 HON Dennie Roberts 966 GA 2:08:10
O/A 73 4 KAW Greg Quador 427 TN 2:08:13
1 4 KTM Robert Neeley 695 SC 1:45:01 74 4 SUZ Jim Vandenberghe 573 PA 2:08:19
2 4 KTM Alan Randt 229 MI 1:45:07 75 4 YAM Bob Gregg 814 KY 2:08:20
3 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 126 NC 1:47:40 76 4 YAM Michael Read 409 PA 2:08:32
4 4 YAM Terry Mealer 178 GA 1:50:00 77 4 YAM Noel S Cook 333 NC 2:08:38
5 4 HON Shawn Downing 477 PA 1:54:47 78 4 KTM John Bald 221 PA 2:08:39
6 4 YAM Frank Erbe 132 OH 1:54:48 79 4 KTM Mark Palmer 686 FL 2:08:41
7 4 YAM Harry Greenlee 129 NC 1:55:26 80 4 SUZ Mike Livada 761 PA 2:08:57
8 4 KAW Bruce Tripplett 664 NC 1:55:36 81 4 HON George Yount 676 NC 2:08:59
9 4 KTM Heath Henderson 644 SC 1:55:49 82 4 KTM Luke Durham 553 GA 2:09:00
10 4 KTM Len Kapton 684 PA 1:55:54 83 4 HSB John Addington 648 OH 2:09:04
11 4 HON Tim Myers 682 SC 1:56:29 85 4 YAM T Reese Jones 139 PA 2:09:28
12 4 KAW Toby Boyd 257 SC 1:56:37 84 4 KAW Keith Davis 413 GA 2:09:28
13 4 KAW Brandon Coffey 865 FL 1:56:45 86 4 HON Leland Scruggs 429 SC 2:09:40
14 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 137 WV 1:57:13 88 4 HON Pierce Ferriter 250 OH 2:09:44
15 4 KAW Bob Pannell 662 Fl 1:57:21 87 4 KTM Hollis Thornton 598 GA 2:09:44
16 4 SUZ Tom Meyers Jr 360 PA 1:57:28 89 4 KTM Gary Overton 549 GA 2:09:49
17 4 SUZ Sean Dillon 599 GA 1:58:21 90 4 KTM Kenneth Goode 488 SC 2:10:25
18 4 KAW Sam Nelson 555 GA 1:58:29 91 4 HON Dwight Staphin 407 SC 2:10:31
19 4 HON Terry Flynn 136 IN 1:58:34 92 4 HON David Martin 592 OH 2:10:43
20 4 SUZ John Davidwix 424 SC 1:58:48 93 4 YAM Ricky Doores 879 TN 2:10:49
21 4 YAM James Earley 570 PA 1:58:54 94 4 KTM Richard Patterson 533 GA 2:10:55
22 4 KAW Shaun Dailey 918 GA 1:59:28 95 4 HON Sandy Coker 527 GA 2:11:05
23 4 HON Mico Borsuk 381 PA 2:00:35 96 4 SUZ Johnie Hall 287 IN 2:11:07
24 4 YAM Cory Roenrk 255 PA 2:00:50 97 4 HON Mike Garrett 529 GA 2:11:15
25 4 HON Richard Maley 593 SC 2:01:14 98 4 KAW Dan Kormos 680 PA 2:11:15
26 4 YAM Todd Ritch 696 CT 2:01:31 99 4 KTM Michael Fraser 432 GA 2:11:19
27 4 GAS John Thomas 687 SC 2:02:22 100 4 SUZ Steve Stansel 600 GA 2:11:20
28 4 SUZ Eric Hone 404 PA 2:02:28 101 4 YAM Eric Simpson 997 PA 2:11:22
29 4 KTM Karl Dodson 153 PA 2:02:39 102 4 KTM Kenneth Ettinger 944 PA 2:11:23
30 4 YAM David Holbrook 536 GA 2:02:39 103 4 KTM Mark Triscila 685 PA 2:11:26
31 4 KAW Matthew Gillard 232 GA 2:02:43 104 4 KAW Stewart Redden 167 KY 2:11:40
32 4 KTM Edward Meyer 677 GA 2:02:44 105 4 HSB John Blackman 583 GA 2:12:09
33 4 SUZ Tim Tolleson 825 CA 2:02:45 106 4 KAW Tony Kester 556 GA 2:12:33
34 4 HON Glynn Martin 665 GA 2:02:49 107 4 KAW Stephen Guenther 267 PA 2:12:36
35 4 HON Shannon Hayes 971 KY 2:02:57 108 4 GAS Lance Rice 692 TN 2:13:01
36 4 KAW Scott Watkins 214 OH 2:02:58 109 4 YAM Randy Ovitt 653 Ma 2:13:11
37 4 HON Edward McDuffie 603 TN 2:03:06 110 4 HON David Brookins 558 GA 2:13:20
38 4 KTM Scott Wolfe 699 PA 2:03:26 111 4 KAW Marty Thacker 440 KY 2:13:26
39 4 SUZ Mike Nichols 189 IN 2:03:27 112 4 GAS Billy Miller 207 TN 2:13:48
40 4 KTM John Noblin 700 SC 2:03:50 113 4 KAW Thomas Simeon 649 VT 2:13:55
41 4 HON Mel Smith 557 GA 2:03:56 114 4 KTM Herb Coleman 550 GA 2:14:14
42 4 YAM Jeffrey Davenport 917 GA 2:04:19 115 4 HON Ronnie Parrish 439 GA 2:14:18
43 4 SUZ Charles York 650 IN 2:04:20 116 4 HON Charles Litzel 213 PA 2:15:20
44 4 KTM Michael Melniczuk 655 NJ 2:04:26 117 4 KTM Adam Zeird 538 GA 2:15:36
45 4 YAM David Davis 596 GA 2:04:31 118 4 KTM Steven Melniczuk 656 NJ 2:15:41
46 4 YAM Robert Brendle 609 NC 2:04:35 119 4 KAW Heidi Landon 516 CT 2:16:14
47 4 KAW Samuel Allen 218 IN 2:04:49 120 4 YAM Bo Bobbitt 436 GA 2:16:27
48 4 KAW Brad Burton 560 SC 2:04:49 121 4 KAW Richard Bruce 537 IL 2:16:35
49 4 KAW Lance Johnson 446 GA 2:04:50 122 4 KTM Ryan Hardwick 416 TN 2:16:45
50 4 KTM Steve Allen 619 SC 2:04:56 123 4 KAW Richard Mellon 986 SC 2:16:51
51 4 KTM Jeffrey Eggleston 219 OH 2:05:07 124 4 HON Shawn Cotter 300 PA 2:18:00
52 4 KTM Eric Spencer 143 PA 2:05:13 125 4 SUZ Matthew McCoy 559 SC 2:18:25



.y.-

126 4 HON Nathan Thamb 430 GA 2:19:05 199 3 KAW Chris Rowley 224 SC 1:52:05
127 4 KAW John Stewart 563 GA 2:19:15 200 3 KAW Justin Price 522 TN 1:52:05
128 4 KAW Chris Conner 256 IN 2:19:17 201 3 GAS Leslie Wheeler 694 TN 1:52:31
129 4 HON Brice Oney 504 OH 2:20:58 202 3 KAW John Innon 994 GA 1:52:46
130 4 KTM Peter Sullivan 500 CT 2:21:07 203 3 suz Jeffrey Shearin 693 NC 1:52:58
131 4 KTM Paul Rydzewski 572 OH 2:22:31 204 3 KAW John Snyder 762 GA 1:53:09
132 3 KTM Steve Johnkuczko 821 1:22:06 205 3 KAW Brandon Maxwell 210 PA 1:53:24
133 3 YAM S. Wolfensberger 625 NJ 1:26:35 206 3 KTM Jon Pruitt 452 SC 1:53:39
134 3 KAW Travis McAtee 203 OH 1:28:17 207 3 GAS Jon Rentschler 882 OH 1:53:52
135 3 KAW Lewis Webb 878 TN 1:40:29 208 3 HON Billy Huff ! 688 GA 1:54:06
136 3 HON John Moore 587 GA 1:40:52 209 3 KAW Terry Owens 830 TN 1:54:16
137 3 YAM Kenny Hardee 575 SC 1:40:58 210 3 HON Brian Deveney 544 GA 1:54:41
138 3 KAW Rob McAfee 497 FL 1:41:00 211 3 HON Gregory Townsend 582 GA 1:55:33
139 3 KAW Alan Goddale 930 CT 1:41:20 212 3 KAW Burt Schieberl 419 OH 1:59:18
140 3 HON Simon Wilson 539 VA 1:41:23 213 3 suz Craig Risch 651 \1 1:59:23
141 3 KAW Steven Stapula 547 MI 1:41:50 214 3 KTM Andy Hall 546 TN 2:00:20
142 3 YAM Fred HArdwick 418 TN 1:41:55 215 3 KAW Jon Davis 698 GA 2:00:48
143 3 suz Steve Stansel Sr. 412 GA 1:42:20 216 3 YAM James Embro 585 GA 2:02:13
144 3 YAM Joe Klinsensmith 160 PA 1:42:26 217 3 SUZ Ryan Brown 577 PA 2:02:34
145 3 KAW Joseph Misinay 611 PA 1:42:33 218 3 YAM Wayne Goddman 586 GA 2:09:02
146 3 KTM William Durham 552 GA 1:42:40 219 2 0 0:05:43
147 3 KAW Lanny Zeunges 909 MD 1:42:40 220 2 KTM Mark Gundrum 681 Pa 1:05:16
148 3 KTM Rob Lootens 811 KY 1:42:47 221 2 YAM Jason Miller 403 GA 1:06:07
149 3 HON Aaron Dean 451 GA 1:42:55 222 2 HON Greg Huff 822 GA 1:06:10
150 3 SUZ Chuck Hancock 438 WV 1:43:03 223 2 KTM Mark Schell 594 GA 1:09:38
151 3 YAM Tommy Stewart 673 GA 1:43:13 224 2 KAW Dawn Silvia 901 CT 1:14:17
152 3 SUZ Clint Edwards 180 OH 1:43:18 225 2 KAW Bobby Thornton 697 GA 1:17:39
153 3 HON Jay Cochran 602 GA 1:43:20 226 2 KTM Robert Bell 551 SC 1:31:43
154 3 SUZ Jeff Lewis 770 PA 1:43:26 227 2 HON Jason Deveney 565 GA 1:37:52
155 3 YAM Timothy Blalock 431 SC 1:43:37 228 2 KTM John Fogle 597 SC 1:50:21
156 3 SUZ Tommy Tomlinson 437 VA 1:43:45 229 2 HON Fred Helbig 428 MD 1:53:42
157 3 SUZ Jonathan Swift 540 VA 1:43:59 230 1 HON Dewey Thomas 449 AL 0:24:47
158 3 KTM Matthew Biedka 743 PA 1:43:59 231 1 KAW Luke Stouffer 212 OH 0:28:21
159 3 SUZ Justin Schwartz 271 OH 1:44:11 232 1 YAM Eric Remick 639 NJ 0:28:23
160 3 KAW James Rowley 299 SC 1:44:14 233 1 HON Tim Monsrud 417 GA 0:29:35
161 3 KAW Harry Guenther 690 Pa 1:44:19 234 1 KAW Robert Douglas 657 GA 0:36:58
162 3 GAS Gary Kaylor 672 TN 1:44:31 235 1 KAW David Gillespie 566 AL 0:40:30
163 3 KAW Dave Guenther 689 PA 1:44:39 236 1 HON Christa Hargett 503 GA 0:49:51
164 3 HON Dan Bull 385 MI 1:44:49
165 3 YAM Gary Grey 589 GA 1:45:35 Senior (+40)C
166 3 YAM Don Beadling 809 PA 1:45:39 1 4 KTM John Noblin 700 SC 2:03:50
167 3 SUZ Jose Paredes 530 GA 1:45:43 2 4 YAM Steve Futo 535 GA 2:07:50
168 3 YAM Tony Rion 877 TN 1:45:44 3 4 HON Dennie Roberts 966 GA 2:08:10
169 3 KAW Stephen Berry 193 OH 1:46:07 4 4 KAW Marty Thacker 440 KY 2:13:26
170 3 KTM Larry Ferguson 578 GA 1:46:12 5 4 KTM Herb Coleman 550 GA 2:14:14
171 3 HON Adam Simcock 943 MA 1:46:32 6 3 KAW Lewis Webb 878 TN 1:40:29
172 3 HON Mark Brucks 410 CA 1:46:33 7 3 HON John Moore 587 GA 1:40:52
173 3 KTM James McCulloh 746 IL 1:46:53 8 3 YAM Kenny Hardee 575 SC 1:40:58
174 3 HON David Carter 423 GA 1:46:59 9 3 KAW Rob McAfee 497 FL 1:41:00
175 3 KTM Jim Balkovic 668 PA 1:47:01 10 3 KAW Steven Stapula 547 MI 1:41:50
176 3 HON Greg Griswold 564 GA 1:47:36 11 3 YAM Fred HArdwick 418 TN 1:41:55
177 3 KTM Garrett Snyder 720 MD 1:47:48 12 3 SUZ Steve Stansel Sr. 412 GA 1:42:20
178 3 YAM Scott Harper 303 GA 1:48:06 13 3 YAM Joe Klinsensmith 160 PA 1:42:26
179 3 YAM Joshua McCoy 964 WV 1:48:06 14 3 KAW Joseph Misinay 611 PA 1:42:33
180 3 KTM Howard Roher 667 PA 1:48:11 15 3 KTM William Durham 552 GA 1:42:40
181 3 YAM Beau McGrew 876 IN 1:48:13 16 3 SUZ Jeff Lewis 770 PA 1:43:26
182 3 KTM Lawrence Hopper 156 PA 1:48:39 17 3 SUZ Jonathan Swift 540 VA 1:43:59
183 3 HON Mark Albertson 241 GA 1:48:47 18 3 KAW Harry Guenther 690 Pa 1:44:19
184 3 KTM Scott Fraser 434 GA 1:48:51 19 3 KTM James McCulloh 746 IL 1:46:53
185 3 YAM Neal Seelinger 491 PA 1:48:57 20 3 KTM Jim Balkovic 668 PA 1:47:01
186 3 HON Aaron Moore 767 IL 1:49:14 21 3 HON John North 463 FL 1:51:07
187 3 YAM Tim Hogan 894 FL 1:49:21 22 3 KAW Philip Denney 580 GA 1:51:45
188 3 KAW Shaun Harold 317 WV 1:49:28 23 3 GAS Jon Rentschler 882 OH 1:53:52
189 3 HSB Scott Voorheis 448 GA 1:49:34 24 3 HON Billy Huff 688 GA 1:54:06
191 3 YAM Ben Wappelhorst 319 MO 1:49:49 25 3 HON Brian Deveney 544 GA 1:54:41
190 3 HON David Price 397 VA 1:49:49
192 3 HON Stacey Snead 170 OH 1:50:09 Sportsman
193 3 HSB Mark Henry 579 GA 1:50:19 1 4 KTM Alan Randt 229 MI 1:45:07
194 3 KTM Kenneth Ettinger 945 PA 1:50:34 2 4 KAW Bob Pannell 662 Fl 1:57:21
195 3 HON Len Nelson 450 GA 1:50:47 3 4 SUZ Tim Tolleson 825 CA 2:02:45
196 3 HON John North 463 FL 1:51:07 4 4 KAW Greg Quador 427 TN 2:08:13
197 3 SUZ Chris Maison 916 PA 1:51:09 5 3 KTM Steve Johnkuczko 821 1:22:06
198 3 KJ\.W Philip Denney 580 GA 1:51:45



- -
Super Senior
1 4 KTM Robert Neeley 695 SC 1:45:01
2 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 126 NC 1:47:40
3 4 YAM Terry Mealer 178 GA 1:50:00
4 4 YAM Frank Erbe 132 OH 1:54:48
5 4 YAM Harry Greenlee 129 NC 1:55:26
6 4 KAW Bruce Tripplett 664 NC 1:55:36
7 4 HON Terry Flynn 136 IN 1:58:34
8 4 GAS John Thomas 687 SC 2:02:22
9 4 HON Glynn Martin 665 GA 2:02:49
10 4 YAM Robert Brendle 609 NC 2:04:35
11. 4 KAW Jack Falbo 149 WV 2:05:13
12 4 HON Steve Johnson 640 OH 2:06:44
13 4 SUZ Jim Vandenberghe 573 PA 2:08:19
14 4 KTM Richard Patterson 533 GA 2:10:55
15 4 HON Mike Garrett 529 GA 2:11:15
16 4 KAW Thomas Simeon 649 VT 2:13:55
17 4 YAM Bo Bobbitt 436 GA 2:16:27
18 4 KTM Peter Sullivan 500 CT 2:21:07
19 3 YAM S. Wolfensberger 625 NJ 1:26:35
20 3 KTM Kenneth Ettinger 945 PA 1:50:34
21 3 KAW John Snyder 762 GA 1:53:09

Vet (+30)C
1 4 HON Richard Maley 593 SC 2:01:14
2 4 YAM David Holbrook 536 GA 2:02:39
3 4 SUZ Mike Nichols 189 IN 2:03:27
4 4 HON Mel Smith 557 GA 2:03:56
5 4 KAW Brad Burton 560 SC 2:04:49
6 4 KTM Steve Allen 619 SC 2:04:56
7 4 HON Jack McDonough 584 GA 2:05:26
8 4 YAM Frederick Schmidt 624 PA 2:06:20
9 4 GAS Rodney Holden 542 TN 2:06:26
10 4 HON David Scearce 864 NC 2:06:47
11 4 SUZ Mark Willman 196 PA 2:07:04
12 4 YAM Bob Gregg 814 KY 2:08:20
13 4 KTM Mark Palmer 686 FL 2:08:41
14 4 SUZ Mike Livada 761 PA 2:08:57
15 4 YAM T Reese Jones 139 PA 2:09:28
16 4 YAM Eric Simpson 997 PA 2:11:22
17 4 KTM Mark Triscila 685 PA 2:11:26
18 4 KAW Tony Kester 556 GA 2:12:33
19 4 HON David Brookins 558 GA 2:13:20
20 4 HON Brice Oney 504 OH 2:20:58
21 3 KTM Rob Lootens 811 KY 1:42:47
22 3 HON Jay Cochran 602 GA 1:43:20
23 3 KTM Matthew Biedka 743 PA 1:43:59
24 3 HON Mark Brucks 410 CA 1:46:33
25 3 HON Greg Griswold 564 GA 1:47:36
26 3 KTM Lawrence Hopper 156 PA 1:48:39
27 3 GAS Leslie Wheeler 694 TN 1:52:31
28 3 KTM Jon Pruitt 452 SC 1:53:39
29 3 KAW Terry Owens 830 TN 1:54 16
30 3 YAM Wayne Goddman 586 GA 2:09 02
31 1 YAM Eric Remick 639 NJ 0:28 23


